
331 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 4091 0 0 6 376
332 Hendrick Motorsports 5 4086 -5 5 3 3210
333 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 4070 -21 16 4 272
334 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 4066 -25 4 2 185
335 Hendrick Motorsports 24 4051 -40 15 2 328
336 Hendrick Motorsports 9 4043 -48 8 2 181
337 Team Penske 22 4042 -49 1 1 83
338 Team Penske 12 4035 -56 7 3 349
339 23XI Racing 45 2231 -1860 1804 0 02
3310 23XI Racing 23 2197 -1894 34 1 04
3311 Trackhouse Racing 1 2186 -1905 11 1 02
3312 Trackhouse Racing 88 2146 -1945 40 5 03
3313 Hendrick Motorsports 48 2143 -1948 3 0 00
3314 Team Penske 2 2120 -1971 23 1 03
3315 Richard Childress Racing 3 2104 -1987 16 1 00
3316 Wood Brothers Racing 21 2089 -2002 15 1 01
3317 RFK Racing 17 847 -3244 1242 0 02
3318 RFK Racing 60 776 -3315 71 0 02
3319 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 687 -3404 89 0 01
3320 RFK Racing 6 683 -3408 4 0 02
3321 Spire Motorsports 71 668 -3423 15 0 01
3322 Richard Childress Racing 8 663 -3428 5 0 00
3323 Spire Motorsports 77 639 -3452 24 0 00
3324 Legacy Motor Club 43 638 -3453 1 0 00
3325 Kaulig Racing 16 638 -3453 0 0 00
3326 Legacy Motor Club 42 609 -3482 29 0 00
3327 Front Row Motorsports 38 563 -3528 46 0 00
3328 Trackhouse Racing 99 553 -3538 10 0 00
3329 HYAK Motorsports 47 531 -3560 22 0 00
3330 Front Row Motorsports 34 526 -3565 5 0 00
3331 Spire Motorsports 7 517 -3574 9 0 00
3332 Kaulig Racing 10 447 -3644 70 0 00
3333 Front Row Motorsports 4 422 -3669 25 0 00
3334 Haas Factory Team 41 422 -3669 0 0 00
3335 23XI Racing 35 379 -3712 43 0 00
3336 Rick Ware Racing 51 215 -3876 164 0 00
1237 Live Fast Motorsports 78 108 -3983 107 0 00
738 Richard Childress Racing 33 73 -4018 35 0 00
539 23XI Racing 67 64 -4027 9 0 00

1540 Garage 66 66 56 -4035 8 0 00
1441 NY Racing Team 44 44 -4047 12 0 00
442 Trackhouse Racing 87 41 -4050 3 0 00
243 Legacy Motor Club 84 35 -4056 6 0 00
144 JR Motorsports 40 30 -4061 5 0 00
445 Beard Motorsports 62 28 -4063 2 0 00
446 Rick Ware Racing 01 25 -4066 3 0 00
147 Team AmeriVet 50 1 -4090 24 0 00
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148 TRICON Garage 56 1 -4090 0 0 00
149 Kaulig Racing 13 1 -4090 0 0 00
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